
Hardened and Tempered 240+ BHN



BORE DIA MM

NOMINAL 
TORQUE NM

SHOCK 
TORQUE NM

MIN. 
BORE

MAX. 
BORE

NAF 10 1300 2600 8000 14 50 115.9 81.7 66.3 39 89 14 43 3 95.25 6 X 1/4'' 4.5

NAF 15 2800 5600 6500 20 65 152.4 104.1 86.5 47.8 102 19 49.5 3 122.238 8 X 3/8'' 9

NAF 20 5000 10000 5600 25 80 177.8 124.7 105.2 59.5 127 19 62 3 149.225 6 X 1/2'' 15.9

NAF 25 10000 20000 5000 30 98 212.7 151.0 129.5 71.6 159 21.8 77 5 180.975 6 X 5/8'' 29.5

NAF 30 16000 32000 4400 40 115 239.7 176.4 152.4 83.8 187.4 21.8 91.2 5 206.375 8 X 5/8'' 43.1

NAF 35 22000 44000 3900 50 135 279.4 206.1 176 97.5 219 28.4 106.5 6 241.3 8 X 3/4'' 68

NAF 40 32000 64000 3600 50 160 317.5 244.2 209.6 111.3 247 28.4 120.5 6 279.4 8 X 3/4'' 97.5

NAF 45 45000 90000 3200 50 180 346.1 269.6 235 122.9 278 28.4 135 8 304.8 10 X 3/4'' 136

NAF 50 62000 124000 2900 80 190 388.9 304 254 140.7 314 38.1 153 8 342.9 8 X 7/8'' 191

NAF 55 84000 168000 2650 80 210 425.4 329 277.9 158 344 38.1 168 8 368.3 14 X 7/8'' 249

NAF 60 115000 230000 2450 100 230 457.4 361 304.8 169.2 384.4 38.1 188.2 8 400.05 14 X 7/8'' 306

NAF 70 174000 348000 2150 100 265 527 420 355.6 195.6 451.4 38.1 220.7 10 463.55 16 X 1'' 485

CSIZE 

COUPLING RATING MAXIMUM 
SPEED 
RPM 

A B N X Ǿ
WEIGHT 
IN KGS

D E F G H

P.C.D 
OF 
Ǿ



HUB 
AND 

RIGID -
MIN. 
BORE

1300 2600 8000 14 50 55

2800 5600 6500 20 65 75

5000 10000 5600 25 80 95

10000 20000 5000 30 98 110

16000 32000 4400 40 115 130

22000 44000 3900 50 135 155

32000 64000 3600 50 160 180

45000 90000 3200 50 180 200

62000 124000 2900 80 190 230

84000 168000 2650 80 210 250

115000 230000 2450 100 230 275

174000 348000 2150 100 265 320

BORE DIA MM

NOMINAL 
TORQUE NM

SHOCK 
TORQUE NM

CSIZE 

COUPLING RATING
MAXIMUM 

SPEED 
RPM 

A B N X Ǿ
WEIGHT 
IN KGS
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P.C.D 
OF 
Ǿ

NAH 10

NAH 15

NAH 20

NAH 25

NAH 30

NAH 35

NAH 40

NAH 45

NAH 50

NAH 55

NAH 60

NAH 70

I JHUB 
MAX. 
BORE

RIGID 
MAX. 
BORE

115.9 81.7 66.3 39 88 14 43 3 43.5 81.7 95.25 6 X 1/4'' 4.5

152.4 104.1 86.5 47.8 101.5 49.5 3 50.5 104.1 122.238 8 X 3/8'' 10

177.8 124.7 105.2 59.5 125
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62 3 61.5 124.7 149.225 6 X 1/2'' 16.5

212.7 151.0 129.5 71.6 157 21.8 77 5 77.5 150.9 180.975 6 X 5/8'' 31.5

239.7 176.4 152.4 83.8 184.2 21.8 91.2 5 90.5 176.4 206.375 8 X 5/8'' 44.5

279.4 206.1 176 97.5 214 28.4 106.5 6 104.5 206 241.3 8 X 3/4'' 69.5

317.5 244.2 209.6 111.3 240 28.4 120.5 6 116.5 244.1 279.4 8 X 3/4'' 100

346.1 269.6 235 122.9 272 28.4 135 8 133 269.5 304.8 10 X 3/4'' 139

388.9 304 254 140.7 311 38.1 153 8 154 304 342.9 8 X 7/8'' 200

425.4 329 277.9 158 351 38.1 168 8 179 329 368.3 14 X 7/8'' 270

457.4 361 304.8 169.2 388.2 38.1 188.2 8 196 361 400.05 14 X 7/8'' 325

527 420 355.6 195.6 453.7 38.1 220.7 10 228 420 463.55 16 X 1'' 510
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OUR PRODUCTS

Roller Chain Coupling Torque Limiter Coupling Pinion with Internal Spline

Flexible Gear Couplings

Gear Coupling with Spacer

Sprockets

Stainless Steel SprocketGear Coupling with Brake Disc

Brake Drum Gear CouplingCon�nuous Sleeve Gear Coupling

 'Teeth Cutting upto 2m diameter'

Minimum Maximum

1.5 Module

1.5 Module

25 Module

12 Module

External Teeth

Internal Teeth
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